CUSTOM ETCH
LETTERS & NUMBERS
2020 STYLE GUIDE
2
3
We offer standard sizes for many of the most
popular composite door configurations and also
offer a custom size service for use in Toplights,
Sidelights and for other door glass sizes.
Our range incorporates both clear numbers/
letters on a sandblasted background and negative
versions with sandblasted characters on a clear
background.
All our custom etch designs are produced using
sandblast techniques and with our computer
designed ‘resist’ cutter, we can ensure perfectly
created letters and numbers every time.
Once the design is created, it is then incorporated
within a high performance insulated glass unit
using warm edge spacer and low E glass. For
sidelights and areas where extra security may be
required, we also offer the range in our Security+
laminated glass units.
The Decorative Door Products range of
Custom Etch Letters and Numbers is
available in a range of 8 standard styles
(and 5 typefaces) ranging from traditional
to contemporary and make a striking
statement whether used in the door glass
itself or in the sidelights/toplights.
Please Note: All our custom etch letters and
numbers are created using sandblasting
techniques and may look different to screen
printed ‘etch-effect’ glass. We recommend any
glass units which need to match visually, are
ordered at the same time to ensure consistency.
4
Specifying your Custom
Etched Letters and Numbers
is as easy as 1...2...3...
1. Choose your Glazing Style...
Half Moon
Pages 6 - 7
Std Craftsman
Pages 10 - 11
Full Sidelight
Pages 32 - 33
Split Sidelight
Pages 34 - 35
22x23
Pages 12 - 13
Half Glazed
Pages 14 - 17
Half Arch
Pages 18 - 21
8x48
Pages 22 - 25
7x64/8x65
Pages 26 - 29
Small Craftsman
Pages 8 - 9
Standard Composite Custom Sizes
Flag Window
Pages 36 - 37
Toplight
Pages 38 - 39
Toplight & Sidelight
Pages 38 - 39
5
Bodoni - abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ 0123456789
Dekar - abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ 0123456789
Franklin - abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ 0123456789
Ink - abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ 0123456789
Willow - ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ 0123456789
3. Choose your Font Style...
A B C D
E F G
Vertical
Options
These are
available
for narrow
width
applications
2. Choose your Design Style...
6
123 123
123 123
123 123
123 123
BODONI Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-A-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-A-DEK
BODONI Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-B-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-B-DEK
BODONI Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-C-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-C-DEK
BODONI Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-D-BOD
DEKAR Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-D-DEK
BODONI Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-E-BOD
DEKAR Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-E-DEK
Half Moon
GLASS SIZE: 550 x 250mm
123 123
7
123 123 123
123 123 123
123 123 123
123 123 123
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-A-FRA
INK Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-A-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-A-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-B-FRA
INK Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-B-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-B-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-C-FRA
INK Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-C-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-C-WIL
FRANKLIN Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-D-FRA
INK Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-D-INK
WILLOW Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-D-WIL
FRANKLIN Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-E-FRA
INK Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-E-INK
WILLOW Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20001-E-WIL
123 123 123
8
123 123
123 123
123 123
123 123
123 123
BODONI Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-A-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-A-DEK
BODONI Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-B-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-B-DEK
BODONI Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-C-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-C-DEK
BODONI Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-D-BOD
DEKAR Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-D-DEK
BODONI Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-E-BOD
DEKAR Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-E-DEK
Small Craftsman
GLASS SIZE: 558 x 254mm
9
123 123 123
123 123 123
123 123 123
123 123 123
123 123 123
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-A-FRA
INK Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-A-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-A-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-B-FRA
INK Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-B-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-B-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-C-FRA
INK Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-C-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-C-WIL
FRANKLIN Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-D-FRA
INK Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-D-INK
WILLOW Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-D-WIL
FRANKLIN Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-E-FRA
INK Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-E-INK
WILLOW Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20002-E-WIL
10
123 123
123 123
123 123
123 123
123 123
BODONI Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-A-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-A-DEK
BODONI Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-B-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-B-DEK
BODONI Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-C-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-C-DEK
BODONI Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-D-BOD
DEKAR Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-D-DEK
BODONI Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-E-BOD
DEKAR Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-E-DEK
Standard Craftsman
GLASS SIZE: 585 x 334mm
11
123 123 123
123 123 123
123 123 123
123 123 123
123 123 123
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-A-FRA
INK Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-A-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-A-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-B-FRA
INK Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-B-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-B-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-C-FRA
INK Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-C-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Etched
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-C-WIL
FRANKLIN Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-D-FRA
INK Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-D-INK
WILLOW Etched Type on Clear
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-D-BWIL
FRANKLIN Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-E-FRA
INK Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-E-INK
WILLOW Etched Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20003-E-WIL
12
BODONI Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-A-BOD
22 x 23
GLASS SIZE: 558 x 583mm
DEKAR Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-A-DEK
BODONI Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-B-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-B-DEK
BODONI Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-F-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-F-DEK
123 123
123 123
123 123
13
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-A-FRA
INK Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-A-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-A-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-B-FRA
INK Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-B-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-B-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-F-FRA
INK Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-F-INK
WILLOW Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20004-F-WIL
123 123 123
123 123 123
123 123 123
14
BODONI Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-A-BOD
Half Glazed
GLASS SIZE: 558 x 912mm
DEKAR Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-A-DEK
BODONI Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-B-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-B-DEK
123 123
123 123
15
INK Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-A-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-A-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-A-FRA
INK Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-B-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-B-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-B-FRA
123 123 123
123 123 123
16
BODONI Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-F-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-F-DEK
Half Glazed
GLASS SIZE: 558 x 912mm
BODONI Clear Type with Lines/Name
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-G-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type with Lines/Name
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-G-DEK
123 123
123 123
VICTORIA ROAD Victoria Road
17
INK Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-F-INK
WILLOW Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-F-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-F-FRA
INK Clear Type with Lines/Name
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-G-INK
WILLOW Clear Type with Lines/Name
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-G-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type with Lines/Name
ORDER CODE: DDP20005-G-FRA
123 123 123
123 123 123
Victoria Road Victoria Road Victoria Road
18
Half Glazed Arch
GLASS SIZE: 558 x 912mm
BODONI Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-A-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-A-DEK
123 123
BODONI Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-B-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-B-DEK
123 123
19
INK Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-A-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-A-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Kensington
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-A-FRA
123 123 123
INK Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-B-INK
WILLOW Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-B-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type on Victorian
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-B-FRA
123 123 123
20
123 123
Half Glazed Arch
GLASS SIZE: 558 x 912mm
BODONI Clear Type with Lines/Name
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-G-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type with Lines/Name
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-G-DEK
BODONI Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-F-BOD
DEKAR Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-F-DEK
123 123
VICTORIA ROAD Victoria Road
21
123 123 123
INK Clear Type with Lines/Name
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-G-INK
WILLOW Clear Type with Lines/Name
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-G-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type with Lines/Name
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-G-FRA
INK Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-F-INK
WILLOW Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-F-WIL
FRANKLIN Clear Type with Lines
ORDER CODE: DDP20006-F-FRA
123 123 123
Victoria Road Victoria Road Victoria Road
22
8 x 48
8 x 48 GLASS SIZE: 203 x 1219mm
BODONI
Clear Type
on Kensington
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-AV-BOD
DEKAR
Clear Type
on Kensington
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-AV-DEK
FRANKLIN
Clear Type
on Kensington
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-AV-FRA
INK
Clear Type
on Kensington
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-AV-INK
WILLOW
Clear Type
on Kensington
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-AV-WIL
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
23
BODONI
Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-C-BOD
DEKAR
Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-C-DEK
FRANKLIN
Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-C-FRA
INK
Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-C-INK
WILLOW
Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-C-WIL
23 23 23 23 23
24
8 x 48
8 x 48 GLASS SIZE: 203 x 1219mm
BODONI
Vertical Clear Type
with Lines
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-FV-BOD
DEKAR
Vertical Clear Type
with Lines
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-FV-DEK
FRANKLIN
Vertical Clear Type
with Lines
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-FV-FRA
INK
Vertical Clear Type
with Lines
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-FV-INK
WILLOW
Vertical Clear Type
with Lines
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-FV-WIL
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
Please Note: The lines on Style Fv are designed to line-through with the
grooves on a Monza II door when glazed in the standard position.
25
BODONI
Vertical Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-CV-BOD
DEKAR
Vertical Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-CV-DEK
FRANKLIN
Vertical Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-CV-FRA
INK
Vertical Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-CV-INK
WILLOW
Vertical Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODE:
DDP20016-CV-WIL
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
26
7 x 64 / 8 x 65
7 x 64 GLASS SIZE: 177 x 1625mm
8 x 65 GLASS SIZE: 203 x 1651mm
BODONI
Clear Type
on Kensington
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-AV-BOD
8x65: DDP20008-AV-BOD
DEKAR
Clear Type
on Kensington
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-AV-DEK
8x65: DDP20008-AV-DEK
FRANKLIN
Clear Type
on Kensington
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-AV-FRA
8x65: DDP20008-AV-FRA
INK
Clear Type
on Kensington
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-AV-INK
8x65: DDP20008-AV-INK
WILLOW
Clear Type
on Kensington
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-AV-WIL
8x65: DDP20008-AV-WIL
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
27
BODONI
Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-C-BOD
8x65: DDP20008-C-BOD
DEKAR
Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-C-DEK
8x65: DDP20008-C-DEK
FRANKLIN
Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-C-FRA
8x65: DDP20008-C-FRA
INK
Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-C-INK
8x65: DDP20008-C-INK
WILLOW
Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-C-WIL
8x65: DDP20008-C-WIL
23 23 23 23 23
28
7 x 64 / 8 x 65
7 x 64 GLASS SIZE: 177 x 1625mm
8 x 65 GLASS SIZE: 203 x 1651mm
BODONI
Vertical Clear Type
with Lines
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-FV-BOD
8x65: DDP20008-FV-BOD
DEKAR
Vertical Clear Type
with Lines
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-FV-DEK
8x65: DDP20008-FV-DEK
FRANKLIN
Vertical Clear Type
with Lines
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-FV-FRA
8x65: DDP20008-FV-FRA
INK
Vertical Clear Type
with Lines
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-FV-FRA
8x65: DDP20008-FV-FRA
WILLOW
Vertical Clear Type
with Lines
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-FV-WIL
8x65: DDP20008-FV-WIL
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
Please Note: The lines on Style Fv are designed to line-through with the grooves on
a Monza II door when glazed in the standard position.
29
BODONI
Vertical Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-CV-BOD
8x65: DDP20008-CV-BOD
DEKAR
Vertical Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-CV-DEK
8x65: DDP20008-CV-DEK
FRANKLIN
Vertical Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-CV-FRA
8x65: DDP20008-CV-FRA
INK
Vertical Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-CV-INK
8x65: DDP20008-CV-INK
WILLOW
Vertical Clear Type
on Etched
ORDER CODES:
7x64: DDP20007-CV-WIL
8x65: DDP20008-CV-WIL
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
30
Custom Sizes
A range of custom-sized designs for both sidelights and toplights.
Full Sidelight Double Full Sidelights Split Sidelight
with Matching Units
Double Split Sidelights
with Matching Units
Split Sidelight
with Solid Base Unit
Double Split Sidelights
with Solid Base Units
31
Flag Sidelight Double Flag Sidelight Toplight Matching Toplights
and Sidelight
Matching Toplights
and Double Sidelights
Shaped Toplight with
Matching Double Sidelights
For all sidelights and toplights,
we recommend the use of ‘Low E’
glass to ensure compliance with
Document L of the Building
Regulations for England and Wales.
As all custom numbers and names vary in length,
font sizes will change dependant on the number
of characters used. Customers should be aware
that a general rule of thumb is that every 1 inch
(25mm) of letter height provides 10ft (3metres)
of readability with best impact.
Where possible we recommend numbers and
lettering (except street names on sidelights)
with a minimum of 150mm in height which will
make them easily readable from 60ft (18metres)
distance.
To calculate the size of the lettering we use the
following ratio as standard:
Width of the glass (mm), minus 100mm,
divided by the number of characters including
spaces.
As all numbers/letters are custom manufactured
returns cannot be accepted so please check with
your supplier or our sales office before ordering if
you have any questions.
32
Full Sidelights
A range of styles are available with matching sandblast units.
STYLE F  I  FRANKLIN Clear Type with Lines
33
STYLE Av  I  FRANKLIN Clear Type on Kensington STYLE Bv  I  BODONI Clear Type on Victorian
1
2
3
1
2
3
123
Victoria Road
STYLE G  I  DEKAR Clear Type with Lines/Name STYLE Fv  I  INK Vertical Clear Type with Lines
1
2
3
34
Split Sidelights
A range of styles are available with matching sandblast units.
STYLE G  I  BODONI Clear Type with Lines/Name
35
STYLE Av  I  DEKAR Clear Type on KensingtonSTYLE Bv  I  FRANKLIN Clear Type on Victorian
STYLE F  I  WILLOW Clear Type with LinesSTYLE C  I  INK Clear Type on Etched
1
2
3
1
2
3
123
123
36
Flag Sidelights
A range of styles are available with matching sandblast units.
STYLE Av  I  BODONI Clear Type on Kensington
37
STYLE B  I  FRANKLIN Clear Type on VictorianSTYLE A  I  DEKAR Clear Type on Kensington
STYLE Cv  I  INK Vertical Clear Type on Etched STYLE G  I  WILLOW Clear Type with Lines/Name
123 123
123
Victoria Road
1
2
3
38
Toplights
Arched and shaped toplights are also available. Contact our sales team for further information.
STYLE E  I  BODONI Etched Type on Victorian
39
123123
STYLE D  I  FRANKLIN Etched Type on Clear STYLE A  I  DEKAR Clear Type on Kensington
RegaLead Limited
Columbus House I  Altrincham Road I  Sharston I  Manchester  M22 9AF
Telephone 0I6I 946 II64 I  Fax 0I6I 946 I033 I  Email sales@regalead.co.uk
Decorative Door Products is a division of RegaLead Limited
Due to the limitations in photographic and printing processes, actual colours may vary from those illustrated in this brochure and should be used for guidance purposes only.
Regalead reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice. Copyright © Regalead 2020. Designed and produced by Refresh Media Design Limited.